Estimate for Face Lifting work of 2 nos N-Type (N5-N6) staff qtr of ESIH Gourhati.

Sl. No.

Item No.

Description of Item

Unit

Qnty

Rate

Amount Rs.

P-253
15.56

Dismantling old plaster or skirting
ranking out joints and cleaning the
surface for plaster including
disposal of rubbish to the dumping
ground within 50 meters lead.

Sgm

1600

P-237
14.1

T5mm Cement plaster on the
rough side of single or hall brick
wall of mix 1 : 4 (1Cement : 4
coarse sand )

Sgm

1600

P-248
15.3

Demolishing RCC work manually
by mechanical means including
stacking of steak bars and disposal
of unserviceable material within 50
meters lead as per direction of
engineer-n-charge

Cm

P-251
15.42

Dismantling C.I. or asbestos rain
water pipe with fitting and clamps
including stacking the materials
within 50 meters lead 100 meters

glgilp'#prer"nrl cament _concrete work
U CVU Croetie

Mtrs

255

P-96
5.2.2
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in walls (any thickness) including
attached plasters buttresses, plinth
and string courses fillers columns
pillars piers abutments posts and
struts etc upto floor five level
excluding cost of centering
shuttering finishing and
reinforcement 1:1.5:3 (1 Cement :
1.5 coarse sand : 3 graded stone
aggregate 20mm normal size)

Cm

P-291
17.35.2.1

Providing and fixing soil, waste and
went pipes 100mm

Meter

255

P-147

Providing wood work in frames for
doors, window, clerestory windows
and others framers wrought framed
and fixed in posijtion. Sal Wood.

Cu.m

3.5

FTOVIUITTY ald TXnyg pdalricica  armd
glazed shutters for doors windows
and clerestory windows including
SIS marked black enameled M.S.
butt hinges with necessary screws
including paneling which will be
paid separately 35mm thick
shutters.

Sqg.m.

90




Painting (two or more) on rain
water soil waste and vent pipes
and fittings with synthetic enamel
paints required colour over a
priming coat of approval steel
primer on new work 100mm
diameter pipes.

Mtr

450

10

P-156
9.70.1

Providing and fixing 15:12817
marked stainless steel butt hinges
with stainless steel screws etc.
Complete 250x64x1.90 mm

Each

288

11

P-157
9.74.1

Providing and fixing bright finished
brass tower belts (barrel type) with
necessary screws etc complete
250 x 10 mm239073.41

Each

160

12

P-225
13.46.1

Finishing walls with Acrylic smooth
exterior paint of required shade
new work (two or more coats
applied @ 1.67 Lts/ 10 Sq.m.) over
and including priming coat of
exterior primer applied @ 2.20kg /
10 Sg.m.

Sg.m

2050

13

P-2226
13.48.2

Painting wood  work with deluxe
multi surface paint of required
shade. Tower or more coat applied
@ 0.90 Lts 10 Sg.m over an under
coat of primer applied @ 75 Ltr/ 10
Sg.m. of approved brands of
manufacture.

Sg.m

290

14

P-97
593

Centering and shuttering including
strutting propping etc and removal
of form suspended floors landing.

Sg.m

195

15

P-179
10.25.2

Providing and nxmg M.S. grill of
required pattern in frames of
windows etc with M.S. flats
squares or round bars etc. All
complete fixed to opening /
wooden frames with rawl plugs
etc.

Kg

480

16

P-180
10.30

Providing and fixing glass panes
with putty and glazing clips in
window (4 mm.)

Sg.m

45

17

P-176
10.3

Providing and fixing  position
collapsible steel shutters with
vertical channels 20 x 10 x 2mm
and braced with iron diagonals 20
x 5 mm size with top and bottom
rail.

Sg.m

7

Rate Offered By The Agency

In Figures

In Words

Total Rs.

Signature Of Agency
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