Estimate for Face Lifting work of 2 nos N-Type (N5-N6) staff qtr of ESIH Gourhati.

Sl. No.	Item No.	Description of Item Dismantling old plaster or skirting	Unit	Qnty	Rate	Amount Rs.
1	P-253 15.56	ranking out joints and cleaning the surface for plaster including disposal of rubbish to the dumping ground within 50 meters lead.	Sqm	1600		
2	P-237 14.1	15mm Cement plaster on the rough side of single or hall brick wall of mix 1 : 4 (1Cement : 4 coarse sand)	Sqm	1600		
3	P-248 15.3	Demolishing RCC work manually by mechanical means including stacking of steak bars and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 meters lead as per direction of engineer-n-charge	Cm	6		
4	P-251 15.42	Dismantling C.I. or asbestos rain water pipe with fitting and clamps including stacking the materials within 50 meters lead 100 meters dia pipe Reinforced cement concrete work	Mtrs	255		
5	P-96 5.2.2	in walls (any thickness) including attached plasters buttresses, plinth and string courses fillers columns pillars piers abutments posts and struts etc upto floor five level excluding cost of centering shuttering finishing and reinforcement 1:1.5:3 (1 Cement: 1.5 coarse sand: 3 graded stone aggregate 20mm normal size)	Cm	6		
6	P-291 17.35.2.1	Providing and fixing soil, waste and went pipes 100mm	Meter	255		
7	P-147 9.1.2	Providing wood work in frames for doors, window, clerestory windows and others framers wrought framed and fixed in position. Sal Wood. Providing and fixing paneled and	Cu.m	3.5		
8	P-147 9.1.2	glazed shutters for doors windows and clerestory windows including SIS marked black enameled M.S. butt hinges with necessary screws including paneling which will be paid separately 35mm thick shutters.	Sq.m.	90		

		Painting (two or more) on rain			
9	P-147 9.5.1	Painting (two or more) on rain water soil waste and vent pipes and fittings with synthetic enamel paints required colour over a priming coat of approval steel primer on new work 100mm diameter pipes.	Mtr	450	
10	P-156 9.70.1	Providing and fixing IS:12817 marked stainless steel butt hinges with stainless steel screws etc. Complete 250x64x1.90 mm	Each	288	
11	P-157 9.74.1	Providing and fixing bright finished brass tower belts (barrel type) with necessary screws etc complete 250 x 10 mm239073.41	Each	160	
12	P-225 13.46.1	Finishing walls with Acrylic smooth exterior paint of required shade new work (two or more coats applied @ 1.67 Lts/ 10 Sq.m.) over and including priming coat of exterior primer applied @ 2.20kg / 10 Sq.m.	Sq.m	2050	
13	P-2226 13.48.2	Painting wood work with deluxe multi surface paint of required shade. Tower or more coat applied @ 0.90 Lts 10 Sq.m over an under coat of primer applied @ 75 Ltr/ 10 Sq.m. of approved brands of manufacture.	Sq.m	290	
14	P-97 5.9.3	Centering and shuttering including strutting propping etc and removal of form suspended floors landing. Providing and fixing M.S. grill of	Sq.m	195	
15	P-179 10.25.2	required pattern in frames of windows etc with M.S. flats squares or round bars etc. All complete fixed to opening / wooden frames with rawl plugs etc.	Kg	480	
16	P-180 10.30	Providing and fixing glass panes with putty and glazing clips in window (4 mm.)	Sq.m	45	
17	P-176 10.3	Providing and fixing position collapsible steel shutters with vertical channels 20 x 10 x 2mm and braced with iron diagonals 20 x 5 mm size with top and bottom rail.	Sq.m	7	

Total Rs.

Rate Offered By The Agency	
In Figures	
In Words	